
26-Jan-26 Athletic Director Phone # Email BB Coordinator Phone # Email

Blessed Savior Erin O'Donell 414-617-6098 eodonnell@blessedsavior.org Keith Beardon 870-413-1788 headscholar@yahoo.com

Brookfield Academy Nick Rechlitz 262-783-3200 nicholas.rechlitz@brookfieldacademy.org (same)

Christ King Andy Fleming 414-379-0993 afleming7@gmail.com Mike Bark 414-731-6599 mikebarkcpa@gmail.com

Heritage Christian Kiel Hoek 262-432-0621 khoek@hcsmail.org (same)

Holy Angels West Bend Mitch Draxler 262-720-5364 draxlerm@haswb.org

Seton/St. Rose Ralpheal Gordon 414-369-9361 gordonr@mqscateacher.org Eric Williams 262-505-0416

Seton/St. Mary Floyd Brown 414-264-6070 fbrown@stmarymke.org (same) 414-458-4012

Mother of Good Counsel Carden Mahler 847-910-7568 Mahler@MGCParish.org

Seton North
Jazzmyne Allen-

McKinney
414-739-7159 jallen-mckinney@stmms.org (same)

St. Agnes Leonard Biddle 414-795-4798 Rachel Brumage 262-720-6969

St. Boniface Ken Zuber 262-305-0662 Kzuber@synergysettlements.com Vicki Fries 414-477-4400 fries01@gmail.com

St. Dominic Courney Gawryleski 414-839-7664 cggawryleski@gmail.com Kyle Majerowski 414-442-0424 kylemajerowski@gmail.com

St. Gabriel Hubertus Jeff Poth 414-750-6966 StGabrielSchoolAthletics@gmail.com Bill Hartzel 414-588-3058 Bill@hartzelandsons.com

St. Frances Cabrini WB Cheyanne Lammert 920-418-3334 clammert@wbparishes.org

St. John Vianney Bill Stone 262-337-2123 stjohnvathletics@gmail.com Jackson Bubolz 262-722-0235 ejacksonb@gmail.com

St. Joseph Tosa Paul Petrides 262-744-5122 paul.f.petrides@outlook.com Mike Reger 262-664-5974 mike.r@engineer.com

St. Jude Aaron Jerabek 262-751-4931 Aaron.jerabek@yahoo.com John sweeney 414-313-8539 Jsween616@gmail.com

St. Mary MF Brandon Kirchoff 414-840-7458 brandonkirchoff@hotmail.com Josh Stanek 414-403-2589 athleticgbb@stmaryparish.net

St Mary Visitation (EG) Nick Puetzer 262-370-2819 npuetzer@gmail.com Bill Martin 414-581-0049 wmartin2@wi.rr.com

St. Sebastian Dillon Ambrose 414-412-6647 dillonambrose@hotmail.com Brian Fitzpatrick 414-614-0150 basketbll@saintsebs.org

Waukesha Catholic Bill Serb 262-366-0763 athleticdirector@waukeshacatholic.org

St. Roberts Dave Borowski 414-324-2429 dlborowski@aol.com Jkate Watson 262-844-7209 kmwatson15@gmail.com

St. Monica Tonia Wallner twallner@stmonica.school

University School Ivan Guzman 414-540-3302 iguzman@usm.org

Holy Family John Burfiend 414-526-1446 J.burfeind@cs.com Brian Hendricks 847-421-5092 brianhendricks23@gmail.com
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